JOB-SITE HEATERS
PROPANE
ELECTRIC
KEROSENE
2
FORCED AIR KEROSENE HEATERS
FORCED AIR PROPANE HEATERS
FORCED AIR ELECTRIC HEATERS

Size Run Time**
6.0Ah 10 hours
9.0Ah 15 hours
All run times are approximate.
Actual run times may vary.
* Maximum initial battery voltage
(measured without a workload) is 20 volts.
Nominal voltage is 18.
**Calculation assuming 73°F (23°C)
ambient temp battery pack
20V MAX® FLEXVOLT®
4
FORCED AIR PROPANE HEATER
QUIET BURNER TECHNOLOGY® THERMOSTAT SPLIT BARREL
5
DXH170FAVT 	 170,000 BTU PROPANE HEATER
•	Quiet Burner Technology®
	 - 50% Quieter than a standard propane heater*
•	Thermostat
•	High temperature limit switch
•	Heavy-duty handle
•	Split barrel design for easy maintenance
•	20’ Hose & Regulator Included
• ETL Certified
QQuiet
Burner
Technology®
DXH150FAV 	 150,000 BTU PROPANE HEATER
•	Quiet Burner Technology®
	 - 50% Quieter than a standard propane heater*
•	High temperature limit switch
•	Heavy-duty handle
•	Split barrel design for easy maintenance
•	20’ Hose & Regulator Included
• ETL Certified
QQuiet
Burner
Technology®
DXH40FA 	 40,000 BTU PROPANE HEATER
ALSO AVAILABLE
DXH65FAV
65,000 BTU Propane Heater
ALSO AVAILABLE

x 16
26.75 x 11.75
x 16.5
26.75 x 11.75
x 16.5
PROPANE HEATERS
* Heating area based on average insulation, ceiling height and desired temperature rise.
* Quiet Burner Technology® delivered a 50% decibel reduction in laboratory tests when compared to equivalent BTU heaters
ALSO AVAILABLE
DXH210FAVT
210,000 BTU Propane Heater
6
FORCED AIR KEROSENE HEATER
HEAVY-DUTY ROLL CAGE STORAGE FLAT-FREE TIRES
7
DXH75KT 	 75,000 BTU KEROSENE HEATER
DXH185KT 	 185,000 BTU KEROSENE HEATER
DXH215HD 	 215,000 BTU KEROSENE HEATER
• Multi-fuel capability;Kerosene, JP8,
	 #1 and #2 Diesel, #1 and #2 Fuel Oil
•	Cold weather start (0º F)
• Overheat safety shut-off

135,000 BTU Kerosene Heater
ALSO AVAILABLE
DXH135KT
135,000 BTU Kerosene Heater
ALSO AVAILABLE
DXH50K
50,000 BTU Kerosene Heater
•	Thermostat
•	1” tubular roll cage and barrel support
•	Foam-filled flat-free tires
• CSA Certified
8
FORCED AIR ELECTRIC HEATER
INDUSTRIAL CABINET THERMOSTAT COIL SUPPORT
9
DXH2003TS 	 20/13 kW ELECTRIC HEATER
•	Thermostatically controlled two stage operation
•	Dual output - Can be run at 20kW(100 Amp) or 13kw(60 Amp)
•	Designed for use on 3-phase power systems.
•	Thermal protected
•	Proprietary dual coil support system
• ETL Certified
DXH1000TS 	 10/7 kW ELECTRIC HEATER
•	Thermostatically controlled two stage operation
•	Dual output - Can be run at 10kW(50 Amp) or 7kw(30 Amp)
•	Thermal protected
•	Designed for use on single phase power systems.

6-3 GAUGE WIRE 25'
long - no plug
F102880 Cord
DXH2003P
8-4 GAUGE WIRE 25'
long - no plug
F340740 CART CART w/WHEELS for
20KW Electric Heaters
PORTABLE ELECTRIC
ACCESSORIES
SINGLE PHASE
ALSO AVAILABLE
DXH2000TS
10
PORTABLE RADIANT HEATER
DXH45LP 	 45,000 RADIANT PROPANE HEATER
•	Efficient, Radiant heat
•	Requires no electricity to operate
•	Piezo ignition
•	Heavy-duty cage and frame